

In the Court of the District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII 42 of 2025

(CNR No: WBBD01-002798-2025)

Order No. 3, dated 11.08.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

S/R of OP has been received being duly served.

No step is taken today in view of cease work observed by Local Bar.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 26.11.2025 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman