

In the Court of the District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII 42 of 2025

(CNR No: WBBD01-002798-2025)

Order No. 4, dated 26.11.2025

Today is fixed appearance.

As per Resolution dt. 24-11-2025 of the Local Bar Association, Ld. lawyers abstained themselves from doing any judicial work today.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 04-02-2026 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman